
 

9-10 Girls 

7/16/2024 - Tuesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/16/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Baker  9-10G Ball  
  

7/18/2024 - Thursday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/18/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Ball  9-10G Baker  
  

7/23/2024 - Tuesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/23/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Baker  9-10G Ball  
  

7/25/2024 - Thursday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/25/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Ball  9-10G Baker  
  

8/6/2024 - Tuesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/6/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Baker  9-10G Ball  
  

8/8/2024 - Thursday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/8/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Ball  9-10G Baker  
  

8/13/2024 - Tuesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  



8/13/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Baker  9-10G Ball  
  

8/15/2024 - Thursday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/15/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Ball  9-10G Baker  
  

 

8/20/2024 - Tuesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/13/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Baker  9-10G Ball  
  

8/22/2024 - Thursday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/15/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 9-10G Ball  9-10G Baker  
  

 

 


